FLOOR-TRAK®
www.southwestsolutions.com  •  1-800-803-1083
single deep unit shown assembled with wire starter unit
width weight cu
in. mm lbs. kg ft model #
18˝ 457 6 2.7 0.09 SDSK-18
21˝ 533 7 3.2 0.11 SDSK-21
24˝ 610 7 3.2 0.23 SDSK-24
30˝ 762 8 3.6 0.15 SDSK-30
36˝ 914 10 4.5 0.18 SDSK-36
Single-Deep Skate Kits
• Two skates.
• All nec es sary parts and hard ware.
• One kit is required for each mobile unit.

912991
Optional Shim Kits
Accommodates uneven floors.
…sold individually
Hardware included.
model #
MFBK-S
Optional Foot Brake Kit
Mounts onto frontmost skate.
length weight cu
ft. mm lbs. kg ft model #
6́ 1829 5 2.3 0.06 SDFT-6
7́ 2134 5 2.3 0.07 SDFT-7
8́ 2438 6 2.7 0.08 SDFT-8
9́ 2743 7 3.2 0.09 SDFT-9
10´ 3048 8 3.6 0.10 SDFT-10
11́ 3353 8 3.6 0.11 SDFT-11
12́ 3658 9 4.1 0.12 SDFT-12
13́ 3962 10 4.5 0.13 SDFT-13
14́ 4267 11 5.0 0.14 SDFT-14
15́ 4572 11 5.0 0.15 SDFT-15
16́ 4877 12 5.4 0.16 SDFT-16
17́ 5181 13 5.8 0.17 SDFT-17
18́ 5486 14 6.4 0.18 SDFT-18
19́ 5791 14 6.4 0.19 SDFT-19
20́ 6096 15 6.8 0.20 SDFT-20
21́ 6401 16 7.3 0.21 SDFT-21
22´ 6706 17 7.7 0.21 SDFT-22
23´ 7010 18 8.2 0.21 SDFT-23
24´ 7315 19 8.6 0.21 SDFT-24
25´ 7620 20 9.0 0.21 SDFT-25
26´ 7925 21 9.5 0.21 SDFT-26
27´ 8230 22 10.0 0.21 SDFT-27
28´ 8534 23 10.4 0.21 SDFT-28
29´ 8839 24 10.9 0.21 SDFT-29
30´ 9144 25 11.3 0.21 SDFT-30
Shelves and
posts sold
separately,
see page 2.